amazonbusiness
)

For customer support visit Amazon.com/cantact-us

Order date: January 23, 2024
Purchase Order #:

Order #: 112-9370591-3968202
Date shipped: January 25, 2024

Ship to:

Tricia Peterson

SNS/SCHS 109 GREENWAY TRL
SANTA ROSA BEACH, FL 32459-54,
United States

Shipment details

Item description

2(}21 Apple iPad (10.2-inch, Wi-Fi, 64GB) - Silver (Renewed) (SkU: SMN25357C)
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Item subtotal
Shipping & handling
Sales tax

Total
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Return or replace your item
Visit Amazon.com/returns

Have feedback on how we packaged your order? Tell us at Amazon.com/packaging
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Packing slip

Qty Item price  Item subtotal

5 $257.05 $1,285.25

$1,285.25
$0.00
$0.00

$1,285.25
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